Hoganas

e DR mMERREEESEADILE



iBfE R (Warm Compaction)

DREERR1&E
BRI IE, 100°CLED RBLI-IREETRIEZITHS A
AT, IRRLEROREMRERIBETEIAVNEFETT,

mEIRRD IR
BAMBEOMERBIEEBH TRV —EERICERT
570+€RTY,

MEZERIEREICKYFEEIESND 6. BRI ITIMA
MHOEMEZR LIEEIENHEFTT,
BEEEOMOBES. ERBERRICATLNFRRL:
KETORBIZRBELSNTNSETT , BHITEHEL
SNE-EEMOEMEEL. B R T THLRELEEWLEEM
HEERIBTIHBEATLOMAALEIZLY. BEE
TEUVEHMETED. KUHBELGHEOESAEE K
9,

Astaloy CrM®

7.6

7.4
- 72 ]
g / e ®
5
3 70 - /
o /
* 6.8 i

6.6 /

6.4

350 450 550 650 750 850

RR.ES (MPa)
® 08% 7IRTYyIR  © BRI (0.6% Lube)

Astaloy CrM (3%Cr, 0.5%Mo): 7L 721 ¥}

A
ﬁ
2 BRIRR
X
2
{éi RMEARKIE
o=

50 100 150

FERZREE °C

— AR I KD EMMED R L(E. 0.1-0.3g/cm?
<7,

HHEOBEZEHT . ETOMHTRERBIRTE O A) v E
FIRAHEET,

Distaloy® AE

7.6

7.4 ™
//

7.0 / /l/
e

a
==

FE (g/cmd)

6.8

6.6

6.4
350 450 550 650 750 850

Ff;EEF (MPa)
® 08%7IRTvIRX @ EEAAZ0.6% K MEBH])

Distaloy AE (4% Ni, 1.5% Cu, 0.5% Mo): BB HEENE &80



Densmix®

DensmixlE. xE D H B REE SIS H I BM B ICRELLIZEEMRTT,

Densmix

o SRR ICREIE L% E AR A

o BHTRELEEVWEELHFENFOND

o RATBFILAIRIZKY | STIRRFIE, SHEBE ., REMSRESA TS
o REZEEANEL REMEICEN . RIT)RIH/NEN

DensmixDixEE FARE L. #HEHRUEER H£120°TT,

o P B S TR ER

BETE BEORETLRCEROMBEELMAMBONBEEDRENVE
TY . BEHRBERO TEZG PRAFRE WL TRELFALRAARTY

B TIHEMBBEACET S22 TOXENTRTY  RESTREICTHHAT S,




Sweden

Brazil
China
Power of Powder
SENIE. SUDRNTRELURE, BUOEEMETRET % e
FAEEICLET,
BULGEERTREDHEEE L BELHFIERZEBIRT HFTH
LW~ QFTREEABAT 9, RIF. Bt IcTARMIES  —#I1S Sormany
IREEARLELLD,
BHE. B<HS BB ERRENROMRASHRETRASA aia
TWET, LAL, BB EMKRAEARICEEST  RLALESHT
LEASNTOET FIZE. BREADRMTELOREIZE
BLTWV=Y ASARBETRICEW Ty 7L ER(za—T (> italy
J95ET. RERFRBLMAMZRALIEIAZRLEVES,
X FHLWKROOM T, BRMBOBEAVFIFHEIREIZAY .,
EEMBNEE LR TREL S RTHAEBIZ LY, BHE sapan
—AQINBE AT REICARYE LT,
LEBPNOTEER T, EELERTT . COLSHLBBEEN A Rep. of Korea
[C&BFREFNTOIZ. HRICEBETIANARRT IL—THRE
YOEONZIEIHATSEL,
Russia
Spain
Taiwan

United Kingdom

United States

AHRR DN\ &t / RREABR FRR4-2-19
TEE 03-3582-8280 / FAX 03-3584-9087

www.hoganas.com/japan

Hoganés AB

Hbganas

Phone +46 42 33 80 00
info@hoganas.com

Hbganés Brasil Ltda

Mogi das Cruzes

Phone +55 114793 7711
brazil@hoganas.com

Héganés (China) Co. Ltd
Shanghai

Phone +86 21 670 010 00
china@hoganas.com

Hdganés France S.A.S.
Villefranche-sur-Sadne Cedex
Phone +33 474 02 97 50
france@hoganas.com

Hbganas GmbH
Dusseldorf
Phone +49211 99 17 80

germany@hoganas.com

Hoganés India Pvt Ltd

Pune

Phone +91 2066 03 01 71
india@hoganas.com

Hoganas ltalia S.r.l.

Rapallo (Genoa)

Phone +39 0185 23 00 33
italy@hoganas.com

Hbéganés Japan K.K.

Tokyo

Phone +81 3 3582 8280
japan@hoganas.com

Hbganéas Korea Ltd

Seoul

Phone +822 5114344
korea@hoganas.com

Héganés East Europe LLC

Saint Petersburg

Phone +7 812 334 25 42
russia@hoganas.com

Hoéganés Ibérica S.A.

Madrid

Phone +34 91 708 05 95
spain@hoganas.com

Hbganéas Taiwan Ltd

Taipei

Phone +886 2 2543 1618
taiwan@hoganas.com

Hbéganés (Great Britain) Ltd
Tonbridge, Kent

Phone +44 1732 377 726
uk@hoganas.com

North American Hoganas, Inc.
Hollsopple: PA

Phone +1 814 479 3500
info@nah.com
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